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KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

Meet Entry Fees

2013 Karori Pirates Skull and Sword Meet  10/08/2013

$8.00Meet Setup Entry Fees: IE - 

IE Fee TotalRelayFeeName

2 $16.00 0 $16.00Monique Barnes (15)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Lucy Bruce (14)

2 $16.00 0 $16.00Maggie Bruce (12)

2 $16.00 0 $16.00Louise Cameron (9)

2 $16.00 0 $16.00Maia Cameron (11)

2 $16.00 0 $16.00Matthew Cameron (12)

2 $16.00 0 $16.00Mitchell Carden (9)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Louba Coates (12)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Sophie Colson (13)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Tom Colson (11)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Ella Craig (9)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Stacey Dalziel (11)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Oliver Dinnan (10)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Abigail Dorrington (17)

2 $16.00 0 $16.00George Dorrington (13)

2 $16.00 0 $16.00Samuel Dunn (13)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Jacob Farr (15)

2 $16.00 0 $16.00Ella Flavell (12)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Callum Fleming (10)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Devlin Forsythe (15)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Georgiana Forsythe (13)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Claudia Fraser (13)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Morgan Gardiner (10)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Callum Hancock (11)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Alex Heeney (10)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Tess Hindle-Daniels (15)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Isabel Hogg (9)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Julia Hogg (12)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Isabella Holst (15)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Theo Holst (14)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Aidan Homewood (10)

2 $16.00 0 $16.00Laura Jones (10)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Marcella Klap (13)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Nina Lawrence (14)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Andrew Loveard (13)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Sophia Marshall (12)

2 $16.00 0 $16.00Alexander Martin (16)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Aliesha Mitchell (13)
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KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

Meet Entry Fees

2013 Karori Pirates Skull and Sword Meet  10/08/2013

$8.00Meet Setup Entry Fees: IE - 

IE Fee TotalRelayFeeName

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Anna Moore (12)

1 $8.00 0 $8.00Ben Moore (9)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Connor Moore (14)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Jesse Morgan (11)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Jedi Morland Janes (11)

2 $16.00 0 $16.00Liam Neal (16)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Celia O'Connor (10)

2 $16.00 0 $16.00Ryan O'Connor (11)

1 $8.00 0 $8.00Sarah O'Connor (15)

2 $16.00 0 $16.00James Overell (16)

2 $16.00 0 $16.00Lauren Over (12)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Caitlin Perks (11)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Anna Plunkett (15)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Samuel Porter (12)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Hannah Pulham (10)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Jessica Reid (10)

2 $16.00 0 $16.00Emma Riseley (13)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Eamon Robins (10)

2 $16.00 0 $16.00Jessica Roper (16)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Finn Speirs (14)

1 $8.00 0 $8.00Lucan Speirs (10)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Joseph Stewart (11)

2 $16.00 0 $16.00Laura Stewart (14)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Georgia Taylor (13)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Ted Taylor (17)

2 $16.00 0 $16.00Isabella Valentine (10)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Meg Walshe (13)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00James Watkins (15)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Thomas Watkins (12)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Jacob Watson (9)

3 $24.00 0 $24.00Regan Watson (9)

2 $16.00 0 $16.00Emma Wilson (11)

2 $16.00 0 $16.00James Wilson (10)
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KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

Meet Entry Fees

2013 Karori Pirates Skull and Sword Meet  10/08/2013

$8.00Meet Setup Entry Fees: IE - 

IE Fee TotalRelayFeeName

Team Totals

186 $1,488.00Individual Entries:

Relay Entries: 0 $0.00

Swimmer Surcharge:  71 $0.00

Total: $1,488.00

Team Surcharge:

Facility Surcharge:

$0.00

$0.00


